FN3034
Rev.4.00
April 2003
HS-245RH, HS-246RH, HS-248RH
Radiation Hardened Triple Line Transmitter and Receivers
 DATASHEET
NOT RECOMMENDED FOR NEW DESIGNS
NO RECOMMENDED REPLACEMENT

HS-246RH 100 Open Collector
HS-248RH Hi-Z 6K Pull-Up Resistors
Ordering Information
ORDERING NUMBER
INTERNAL
MKT. NUMBER
TEMP. RANGE
(oC)
5962R9672201QCC HS1-245RH-8 -55 to 125
5962R9672201QXC HS9-245RH-8 -55 to 125
5962R9672201VCC HS1-245RH-Q -55 to 125
5962R9672201VXC HS9-245RH-Q -55 to 125
HS9-245RH/PROTO HS9-245RH/PROTO -55 to 125
5962R9672301QCC HS1-246RH-8 -55 to 125
5962R9672301QXC HS9-246RH-8 -55 to 125
5962R9672301VCC HS1-246RH-Q -55 to 125
5962R9672301VXC HS9-246RH-Q -55 to 125
5962R9672302QCC HS1-248RH-8 -55 to 125
5962R9672302QXC HS9-248RH-8 -55 to 125
5962R9672302VCC HS1-248RH-Q -55 to 125
5962R9672302VXC HS9-248RH-Q -55 to 125
FN3034 Rev.4.00 Page 1 of 8
April 2003